9422 Western Pleasure Maturity

International DQHA
Championship 2016

Platz StartNr Pferd Vorsteller(in) Besitzer Sire Dam Zuechter
1 344 Girlie Girl Mark W Shaffer Kraack; Laura Openrange Zips Bit Of Spice Reichert; J R
2 171 Hot Blazing Junior Hannah Fried| Fischer; Britta And Guenter Blazing Hot Lilbitimpulsive Fischer; Britta And Guenter
3 391 Shes My Princess Alexander Eck (PH) Rohrseitz; Daniela Only Invitational Sheera The Princess Middel; Michael
4 321 Double Goodness Lena Wolff Wolff; Carolin A Good Machine Goodness Im Great Montalbano; Deborah
5 130 Madebydaybornbynite Barbara Ceusters Lemort; Virginie Nite Chip My Misstress Ceusters; Barbara
6 404 Faszination Cedric Leroux Haase; Andre Dr Imagimotion Fantasizing Haase; Andre Dr
7 103 Date Nite Timo Antweiler Antweiler; Timo Nite Chip Wins Cookie Cutter Quarter Horses; Jagfeld
8 293 Mrs Bardresser Angelina Siemon Kurvin; Ruth Dont Dress Me Pine Bar Reward Cozzo; Giovanni
9 362 Aint Gonna Dance Nina B Obermueller (PH) Obermueller (PH); Nina B Aint It The Blues Classics Last Stand Meier; Gesa And Bidmon Thomas
10 235 A New Maker Money Cornelia Hoffmeister Hoffmeister; Cornelia A New Perspective Maker Money Wagner; Peter
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9422 Western Pleasure Maturity

StartNr Pferd
344 Girlie Girl
171 Hot Blazing Junior
391 Shes My Princess
321 Double Goodness
130 Madebydaybornbynite
404 Faszination
103 Date Nite
293 Mrs Bardresser
362 Aint Gonna Dance
235 A New Maker Money

Vorsteller(in)

Mark W Shaffer
Hannah Fried|
Alexander Eck (PH)
Lena Wolff

Barbara Ceusters
Cedric Leroux

Timo Antweiler
Angelina Siemon
Nina B Obermueller (PH)
Cornelia Hoffmeister

International DQHA
Championship 2016

Richter 1 Richter 2 Richter 3 Richter 4 Richter5 Summe Max Min Result

78
91
66
120
45
105
36
28
21
55

120 120
105 91
78 105
91 78
66 55
55 36
21 66
45 28
28 45
36 21
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105
91
55
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28
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120
45
105
55
66
78
91
36
28
21

558
437
445
399
310
319
280
173
150
154

120
105
105
120
78
105
91
45
45
55

78
45
66
55
45
36
21
28
21
21

360
287
274
224
187
178
168
100

84

78



